Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #MD160-488, Amana A.G.E. Series Festool® &
Other Track Saw Machines Compatible Saw Blades
$65.59
Thank you for shopping with us!
Carbide-tipped Festool and other track saw machine compatible saw
blades are available for cutting aluminum, steel, building panels,
laminates, melamine, soft plastics, solid surfaces, and wood.
Specifically designed to be compatible with your Festool® machines.
Available in 160mm, 210mm, and 260mm diameters. Warning: Not
recommended for cutting non-ferrous alloys.
SPECIFICATIONS
Diameter 6 1/4 in (160 mm)
Bore 20 mm
Grind M-TCG
Hook Angle -2 deg
Kerf 0.102 in
Pinholes --
Plate 0.071 in
Teeth 48
RPM 9,500
Fits Fits Festool Machines TS 55 EQ/ATF 55 E/ AP 55
SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer Amana Tool